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T’s Coffee Sunday Markets 2023
Booking Form

T’s Sunday Markets will be held on the first Sunday of each month.
You would be required to be set up before 10am (no movement of vehicles in the market area between 10am-3pm).
About you:
	Company Name:
	

	Contact Name:
	

	Contact Email:
	

	Social Media handles:
	

	Product offering:
	

	Brief description of your business to use on marketing:
	


Please send images we can use to promote you, along with your completed booking form.

Market dates:
Please indicate which Market dates you would like to attend.
	Sunday 5th March
	

	Sunday 2nd April
	

	Sunday 7th May
	

	Sunday 4th June
	

	Sunday 2nd July
	

	Sunday 6th August
	

	Sunday 3rd September
	

	Sunday 1st October
	

	Sunday 5th November 
	

	Sunday 3rd December
(Christmas Market) -£5 stand fee
	



Your Stand:
	What is the size of your gazebo/ trailer?
	

	Does your gazebo/trailer need to go on hardstanding or grass?
	

	Do you have any requirements for your stand?
	




To complete your booking, please also send the following:
· A copy of your public liability insurance certificate.
· A copy of your food hygiene rating or council registration if a food business.
· A risk assessment

Please return your completed booking form and attachments to rebekah.broady@bennie.co.uk 
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